www.sifamtinsley.com  1
ND31LITE
POWER NETWORK METER
WITH MODBUS RTU PROTOCOL (RS-485)
 E
L E C T R I C A L
                               S A F E T Y
CAT III

custom-made* XXXX
*  only after agreeing with the manufacturer
ORDERING EXAMPLE: The code ND31LITE  1111M0 means:
ND31LITE – ND31LITE meter,
1 – input voltage 3 x 57.7/100 V, 3 x 230/400 V,
1 – 2 relays,
1 – interface RS-485
1 – supply  85..253 V a.c., 90..300 V d.c.
M – Polish/English version,
0 – without additional quality requirements,
    –  standard version.
ND31LITE
ND31LITE
ND31Lite
Sifam Tinsley Instrumentation Inc.
2105 Barrett Park Dr,
Unit 105, Kennesaw GA 30144, USA.
tel.: 404 736 4903
whatsapp: 800-879-6171
N
D
31
LI
TE
-1
9_
en
ND31LITE POWER NETWORK METER
WITH MODBUS RTU PROTOCOL (RS-485)